
Ladies SuperG Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee     ITO Tsuyoshi JPN Mt.Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee KOBAYASHI Hiroyuki JPN Start               1705.0 m
Chief of Race YUMOTO Shinichiro JPN Finish              1337.0 m

Vertical Drop       368.0 m
Length              1393.0 m
Homologation#    9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN
Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN

            -B- KODAMA Shota JPN
            -C- KOBAYASHI Shota JPN

Number of gate 37(33)
Start time 08:50
Weather Fair
Snow condition Hard Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 1.0 / - 0.2

F:1050

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
1 4 307310 TAKAHASHI Chizu 94 JPN  1:02.68 0.00
2 6 307311 INOUE Ranna 94 JPN  1:03.21 8.88
3 5 307379 HARADA Haruka 95 JPN  1:03.67 16.58
4 1 307455 HIRAKAWA Narumi 95 JPN  1:03.82 19.10
5 3 307335 NAKAMURA Chika 94 JPN  1:04.25 26.30
6 14 307308 KIRIKUBO Kasumi 94 JPN  1:04.56 31.49
7 20 307591 AZEGAMI Keina 96 JPN  1:04.87 36.69
8 15 307236 NEMOTO Fuka 94 JPN  1:05.40 45.56
9 13 307517 KIRIKUBO Miori 96 JPN  1:05.49 47.07

10 11 307481 YOKOSAWA Miho 96 JPN  1:05.52 47.57
11 2 307613 KITAZAWA Nozomi 96 JPN  1:05.59 48.75
12 10 307358 NAGASAKI Mai 95 JPN  1:05.99 55.45
13 8 307376 WATANABE Satoko 94 JPN  1:06.03 56.12
14 12 307317 YAMAMOTO Aoi 94 JPN  1:06.98 72.03
15 9 307615 ANDO Yukino 94 JPN  1:07.34 78.06
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
16 17 307418 INUTSUKA Saki 94 JPN  1:08.26 93.47
17 16 306986 OKADA Yuka 92 JPN  1:10.19 125.81
18 19 307634 CHIBA Marina 96 JPN  1:14.57 199.18
19 18 307502 OKADA Kaho 96 JPN  1:18.28 261.33

0 Did Not Start  

Did Not Finish 
-1 7 307518 NONOYAMA Sae 96 JPN

0 Disqualified   

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #936       ______________________________

Print Revision 12,Mar.2013 09:35:26

Data Processing by EPSON JPN6771.936 Timing by SEIKO

12-03-2013 / Shigakogen(JPN) 2



PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 4 307310 TAKAHASHI Chizu  1:02.68 165.70 - -

2 6 307311 INOUE Ranna  1:03.21 134.91 134.91 8.88
3 5 307379 HARADA Haruka  1:03.67 159.34 159.34 16.58

4 1 307455 HIRAKAWA Narumi  1:03.82 161.62 161.62 19.10

5 3 307335 NAKAMURA Chika  1:04.25 168.14 - -

6 14 307308 KIRIKUBO Kasumi  1:04.56 133.06 133.06 31.49

7 20 307591 AZEGAMI Keina  1:04.87 164.23 - -

8 15 307236 NEMOTO Fuka  1:05.40 163.55 - -
9 13 307517 KIRIKUBO Miori  1:05.49 155.11 155.11 47.07

10 11 307481 YOKOSAWA Miho  1:05.52 186.76 - -

The best 5 at start

6 14 307308 KIRIKUBO Kasumi  1:04.56 133.06

2 6 307311 INOUE Ranna  1:03.21 134.91

9 13 307517 KIRIKUBO Miori  1:05.49 155.11

3 5 307379 HARADA Haruka  1:03.67 159.34

4 1 307455 HIRAKAWA Narumi  1:03.82 161.62

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 744.04
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 744.04
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 123.12

Calculated penalty

(A) 744.04 + (B) 744.04 - (C) 123.12 = 1364.96 : 10 = 136.50

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 139.50

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #936       ______________________________
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女女ススススＧ 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD          WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee     ITO Tsuyoshi JPN Mt.Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee KOBAYASHI Hiroyuki JPN Start               1705.0 m
Chief of Race YUMOTO Shinichiro JPN Finish              1337.0 m

Vertical Drop       368.0 m
Length              1393.0 m
Homologation#    9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN
Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN

            -B- KODAMA Shota JPN
            -C- KOBAYASHI Shota JPN

Number of gate 37(33)
Start time 08:50
Weather Fair
Snow condition Hard Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 1.0 / - 0.2

F:1050

順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

1 4 03004978 髙髙 知知 新新 開開JWSC  1:02.68 0.00
2 6 03004987 井井 藍藍 新新 開開JWSC  1:03.21 8.88
3 5 03005963 原原 遥遥 長長 飯飯飯飯飯  1:03.67 16.58
4 1 03006085 平平 公成 長長 白白飯飯  1:03.82 19.10
5 3 03004959 中中 知知 長長 白白飯飯  1:04.25 26.30
6 14 03004955 切切切 香香 長長 白白飯飯  1:04.56 31.49
7 20 03008492 畔井 慧慧 長長 中長中開中飯飯  1:04.87 36.69
8 15 03004765 根根 風遥 長長 飯飯飯飯  1:05.40 45.56
9 13 03008477 切切切 成美 長長 白白飯飯  1:05.49 47.07

10 11 03006297 横横 成美 長長 中長中開中飯飯  1:05.52 47.57
11 2 03008470 飯横 ののの 長長 長長長根長長中長飯  1:05.59 48.75
12 10 03005057 長長 舞 新新 関根長関飯飯  1:05.99 55.45
13 8 03004524 渡渡 智女 福福 若若若若飯飯  1:06.03 56.12
14 12 03005101 飯根 青 富飯 南南平飯飯  1:06.98 72.03
15 9 03008908 安安 雪雪 東東 国中飯飯  1:07.34 78.06
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

16 17 03004656 犬犬 彩彩 埼埼 聖聖長関飯飯  1:08.26 93.47
17 16 03004659 岡原 祐香 長学 長根女女日日長長  1:10.19 125.81
18 19 03008094 千千 麻麻慧 千千 和和国和和女女飯飯  1:14.57 199.18
19 18 03006839 岡原 香切 埼埼 根本東飯  1:18.28 261.33

0 Did Not Start  

Did Not Finish 
-1 7 03008480 長野飯 颯颯 長長 白白飯飯

0 Disqualified   
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 4 03004978 髙髙 知知  1:02.68 70.18 70.18 0.00

2 6 03004987 井井 藍藍  1:03.21 50.24 50.24 8.88
3 5 03005963 原原 遥遥  1:03.67 77.02 77.02 16.58

4 1 03006085 平平 成成  1:03.82 84.14 - -

5 3 03004959 中中 知知  1:04.25 79.41 79.41 26.30

6 14 03004955 切切切 香香  1:04.56 68.20 68.20 31.49

7 20 03008492 畔井 慧慧  1:04.87 98.22 - -

8 15 03004765 根根 風遥  1:05.40 86.19 - -
9 13 03008477 切切切 成美  1:05.49 90.24 - -

10 11 03006297 横横 成美  1:05.52 105.91 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
2 6 03004987 井井 藍藍  1:03.21 50.24

6 14 03004955 切切切 香香  1:04.56 68.20

1 4 03004978 髙髙 知知  1:02.68 70.18

3 5 03005963 原原 遥遥  1:03.67 77.02

5 3 03004959 中中 知知  1:04.25 79.41

合計

(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 345.05
(A) 競競競競競井順10順中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 345.05
(C) 相相すす選選のののののののの 83.25

計算ペナルティー
(A) 345.05 + (B) 345.05 - (C) 83.25 = 606.85 : 10 = 60.69

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 60.69
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